Product Data Sheet
ATS1000A-SM
Advanced Control panel, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones, 4 areas, small metal housing
Intrusion Alarm System
The Advisor Advanced product line is the latest offspring from
the Advisor CD and Advisor Master product lines. Its heritage
consists of well established functions and features of the
Advisor series, but it also has been designed to meet the

ATS1000A-SM  250 x 250 x 86 mm
ATS1000A-MM  315 x 388 x 85 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1000A-SM Advanced Control panel, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones, 4 areas,
small metal housing
ATS1000A-MM Advanced Control panel, EN grade 2, 8 - 32 zones, 4 areas,
medium metal housing
ATS2000A-MM Advanced Control panel, EN grade 2, 8 - 64 zones, 8 areas,
small metal housing
ATS608 8-way input expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
ATS626 16-way output expander, plug-in, Advisor Advanced
ATS1115A Advisor Advanced 16 Area LCD Keypad, 2x16 char. LCD with
built-in card reader
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS1000A-SM-2016-04-14 04:17:33 Released :13-DEC-13